Horley Lions Club

Horley Lions Club CIO. Registered Charity No 1179840 Serving Horley, Reigate, Redhill and the surrounding Villages (INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF LIONS CLUBS) DISTRICT 105SE ENGLAND

Dog Show

1st September 2024. The Recreation Ground, Brighton Road, Horley

Ditch Booking Form

Pitch Booking Form.			
Contact Name			
Group / Organisation			
Address			
Town	1	Post Code	
Landline	Mobile Number		
E-mail			
Contact Details on Event Day			
Pitch size 4m x 4m	Organisation	Cost per pitch	Pitches required*
You will need to provide your own tables and Gazebo. If electricity is required then you should bring your own supply as mains supplies are very limited.	Charities, local voluntary organisations and Schools	£25**	
	Commercial Organisations	£35***	
*** If you feel that you have had a successful trading day then a voluntary donation to our funds would be much appreciated. Please provide details of products sold from your stall (Stalls specifically selling food competing with the Lions BBQ will not be entertained. Please phone 07368 206923 if you seek clarification in this regard)			
Stall holders should arrive on site after 8 a.m. and be open for business by 10:30am when the gates open. All stall holders must be able to show that they are adequately covered by Public Liability Insurance.			
The movement of vehicles around the showground area is not permitted after the gates have opened.			
(If it becomes essential that a vehicle has to be moved then a member of Horley Lions Club or their Agents must be notified who will then escort the vehicle as far as the entrance).			
Please return this form with your cheque made pay	yable to ‰orley Lions Clu	b CIO+to: -	
Horley Lions Activities, 4 Church View Close, Horley, Surrey, RH6 8SG			
Alternately forms may be returned by email to Activities@horleylions.org.uk with payment made by BACS to Barclays Bank - Sort Code 20 88 13. A/C 93308340 using your Organisation name as a Reference and indicate on this form that payment has been made by BACS transfer.			
Should the show be cancelled because of Government Re	estrictions then this fee will b	e refunded.	
By signing this form, you agree to these conditions	i.		
Sign or tick box õ õ õ õ õ õ õ õ õ õ õ õ õ õ õ õ	õõõõ	Dateõ õ õ õ õ	
Data Protection. These details will be held on a secure database for the sole purpose of notifying you of future events organised by Horley Lions in which you might like to participate. If you object to this please tick this box.			